
Barrumba Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Brandi Nico (06/709) 2 4 2 8 2 5 2 7 2 8 2 6

Barbagli Davide (06/710) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 8

Coradeschi Nico (06/708) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 5

Patrizi Alberto (06/215) 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 4

Certosini Gabriele (06/711) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Acquisti Michele (06/712) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandi Nico 06/709 12 38 3,17

Barbagli Davide 06/710 10 22 2,20

Coradeschi Nico 06/708 10 21 2,10

Patrizi Alberto 06/215 7 10 1,43

Certosini Gabriele 06/711 5 4 0,80

Acquisti Michele 06/712 4 3 0,75

Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Parigi Andrea (06/909) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 4

Banazza Federico (06/915) 2 3 2 1 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 2

Tedeschi Matteo (10/179) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0

Righi Filippo (06/910) 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Bucci Tommaso (06/914) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 2

Lapini Michele (06/913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grazzini Luca (06/912) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parigi Andrea 06/909 8 12 1,50

Banazza Federico 06/915 10 11 1,10

Melis Raimondo 06/863 7 9 1,29

Tedeschi Matteo 10/179 3 5 1,67

Betti Andrea 06/911 5 4 0,80

Righi Filippo 06/910 5 4 0,80

Bucci Tommaso 06/914 8 4 0,50

Lapini Michele 06/913 0 0 0,00

Grazzini Luca 06/912 2 0 0,00

Daibasadarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Calzeroni Simone (06/958) 2 8 2 8 2 0 2 8 2 7 2 6

Davini Francesco (06/1003) 2 10 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 5

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 2 6 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 3

Monnanni Edoardo (06/960) 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 6 2 3 2 2

Bigi Federico (06/961) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natali David (06/959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Basetti Maurizio (06/862) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calzeroni Simone 06/958 12 37 3,08

Davini Francesco 06/1003 10 31 3,10

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 12 23 1,92

Monnanni Edoardo 06/960 10 20 2,00

Bigi Federico 06/961 2 3 1,50

Natali David 06/959 2 3 1,50

Basetti Maurizio 06/862 0 0 0,00

Vicus Major Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 1 5 2 8 2 8 2 10 2 10 2 7

Pasqui Andrea (06/038) 2 8 2 10 2 7 2 3 2 6 2 6

Guerri Mattia (06/037) 2 4 2 10 2 8 2 3 2 7 2 5

Tanfoni Chiara (06/039) 1 5 2 8 2 1 0 0 2 10 2 5

D'Isanto Mattia (06/962) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0

Nuzzuolo Giona (06/964) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 11 48 4,36

Pasqui Andrea 06/038 12 40 3,33

Guerri Mattia 06/037 12 37 3,08

Tanfoni Chiara 06/039 9 29 3,22

D'Isanto Mattia 06/962 3 11 3,67

Nuzzuolo Giona 06/964 1 2 2,00


